Ssd Diskler
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* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
—

PNY CS2230 500 GB 3300/2500 NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD (M280CS2230-500-RB)

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

SN

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

—
5 MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"

560-530 MB/s

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

A
N 500/400MB/s

FN

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Ny

Marka

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Ezcool

Pny

Msi

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,85 USD

29,87 USD

32,96 USD

37,59 USD

47,79 USD

97,85 USD

299,52

usb

355,97

usb

13,39 USD

14,11 USD

14,83 USD

24,98 USD



PNY

1TB

MSI

1TB

MSI

2TB

MSI

CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-
RB)

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

46,86

65,92

71,07

83,94

94,97

95,79

166,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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